Crowley
6/29/2024

Pee Wee

Name

Cassandra Borland
Savannah Banning
Weslee Burns

Hazel Clark

Bella Surratt
Penelope Djoseland
River Lantz

Hudson Haak

4D 1st Race
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Tie7
Tie7

10

Name

Division |
Rebecca Olsen
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Janessa Long
Cassandra Schrunk
Tammy Brusch
Kayla Warlick
Wylie Sturm
Bailey Davis
Bailey Davis
Debbie Pack
Paisley Grant
Division Il

Megan Townsend
Sara Brinkman
Valerie James
Raley Polich
Allison Vankoll
Rayna Johnson
Ashley Hill

Aumi Jochim
Aysha Martin
Aysha Martin
Carla Hann
Madison Stull
Brandy Groce
Niki Davila

Lisa Smith

Jessica Sandberg
Katie Kelley
Deanna Nelson
Jessica Nolan
Jessica Gilbert
Angela Stevenson
Dani Grant

Katie Poole
Aspen Ruegger

Horse's Name

Jamaica (10am)
Mayhego Dashing (2pm)
Bingo (2pm)

Moon (2pm)

Twilight (2pm)

Spirit (10am)

The Dude (10am)

Coco (10am)

Horse's Name

Queen Of Da Nort
Captains Holding Aces
Goose

Frenchmans Young Gun
December Moon

KN ShezaFabulousFame
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Dualion

BQH Dual Fancy

SMR Judge My Falcon
Sonny At Five

Renumeration

TW Smoke N Kool

VJ Baby Reno

TLS Norma Jean Riley

Kiss Kiss Shawnee Girl
Pendleton On The Rox

Boons French Lady "Fame"

Watch The Rainbow
FlingTheFrench

First Flying Vike
Chicadee Dommand
Jessy Cristina

Zee

Checkie Check "Mya"
Dakotas Blue Bonnet
Joshuas Miss Majesty
SmartChicFritziNick

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Rushin For Moonshyn
Cowboy Swagger
Enchanted Starlight
CDs Duns N Roses
Bias Judge

Miss Petro

Time

22.479

24.16
34.834
35.032
38.224
53.537
61.123
80.812

Time

15.456
15.575
15.591
15.636
15.701
15.741
15.763
15.795
15.832
15.836
15.877

15.96
15.991
16.005
16.039
16.042
16.092
16.101
16.101
16.117
16.119
16.123
16.136
16.148

16.15
16.158
16.189
16.202
16.219
16.257
16.271
16.284
16.291
16.337
16.348

Winnings

$309.85
$263.92
$206.55
$160.64
$114.75

$91.79

$278.87
$237.53
$185.89
$144.58
$103.27

$82.61
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Nikki Brinkman
Allison Vankoll
Kym VanBergen
Melissa Roll
Division Il
Ashlynn Burns
Peyton May
Kelsy Heller
Fallon Cornforth
Sunnie Smith
Aspen Ruegger
Ainsley Sauvageau
Piper Jablonski
Courtney Schudel
Courtney Berreth
Reggie Lee

Katie Kelley
Nacole Johnson
Morgan McCombs
Elayna Hagen
Heather Greene
MacKenzie Taylor
Jessica Bond
Andrea Saracco
Marcie Stewart
Samantha Olson
Grace Nelson
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Division IV
Sharon Woods
Dani Velasco
Stacey Hardin
Winter Palmateer
Kenna West

Liz Woods
Amber Lee

Sally Johnston
Samantha Olson
Shaylee Brinkman
Maria Esparza
Joan Cooper
Marla Jochim
Carol Wurdinger
Amorita Anstett
Paige Lantz
Ashley Lawrence
Shelby Lund
Jessica Nolan
Bailey Enloe
Katelyn Schoen
Amorita Anstett
Megan Townsend
Kristi Eaton

Not Yo Side Chick
RP Shes Got Legs
Hay First French

Demons Storm Story "Linken"

Sixes High Hand

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
CW Owyhee So Royal
Rich J Countin Daisy
Judgs Sweet Score
Smart Zanolena Neat
Famous Friday

SX Lea Leo Drift
Streakin Sydney
Winridge Sierra

TR Tac

Pool Boy Beatty
Feature Me Jettin
Mystery

Feisty Seis

Colonel Jet Tucker
Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Pepatory

Platinum Reggie
Command The Casino
Ima Major HotToTrot
High Rollin Cadillac
Quick Alliegator

Dealin Dollars

Stella

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Dominant Brennas Kid
Hey Guyz Im A Keeper
Douglas

Smarty Pants On Fire
SC Maes Takin Advice
Louie

Slip Along Biankus
Pistolita

Winston

OS Flashn Dueces

GL Orphan Annie
Rooster

Nic Jess Ta Zan

SF Pistol Annie
Mahogany Breeze (12pm)
Flexin Honey Badger
TLS Fairest Of All

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Sheeza Dazzlin Cash
For Some Jess

Ima Flashy Disco Guy

16.353
16.355
16.386
16.416

16.48
16.552
16.556
16.579
16.606
16.652
16.673
16.687
16.688
16.703
16.705
16.713
16.722
16.726
16.728
16.742
16.808
16.863
16.888
16.896
16.897
16.943
16.945

16.964
16.992
17.035
17.092
17.133
17.165
17.165
17.178
17.232

17.25
17.268
17.289
17.308
17.343
17.408
17.443
17.453
17.475
17.512
17.532
17.627
17.713
17.922
17.995

$237.56
$202.34
$158.35
$123.16
$87.97
$70.37

$206.58
$175.94
$137.70
$107.09
$76.50
$30.59
$30.59



Rachel Vlaew
Piper Coy

Jenna Black
Megan Slosser
Valerie James
Kaytie Henricks
Jordan Stackhouse
Madison Carlson
Henniemar Schak

4D 2nd Race
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Name
Division |

Kathleen Shelton-Allen

Cassandra Schrunk
Kayla Warlick
Wylie Sturm
Paisley Grant
Megan Townsend
Division Il

Ashley Hill
Brandy Groce
Niki Davila
Jessica Sandberg
Deanna Nelson
Jessica Nolan
Jessica Gilbert
Angela Stevenson
Dani Grant

Aspen Ruegger
Kym VanBergen
Peyton May
Division Il

Aspen Ruegger
Ainsley Sauvageau
Courtney Schudel
Courtney Berreth
Nacole Johnson
Morgan McCombs
Heather Greene
MacKenzie Taylor
Marcie Stewart
Samantha Olson
Stacey Hardin
Division IV
Winter Palmateer
Samantha Olson
Amorita Anstett
Jessica Nolan
Bailey Enloe
Katelyn Schoen
Amorita Anstett
Megan Townsend

Dashing Little Jesse
David

Streakin Bacardi

My Harts The Judge
HR Famously Smooth
Stormin Bubsy

Beaus Rockstar

OX BowFullOfDiamonds "Porter"

Best Dam Fit "Royce"

Horse's Name

Captains Holding Aces
Frenchmans Young Gun
KN ShezaFabulousFame
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Sonny At Five
Renumeration

Boons French Lady "Fame"
Zee

Checkie Check "Mya"
Joshuas Miss Majesty

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Rushin For Moonshyn
Cowboy Swagger
Enchanted Starlight

CDs Duns N Roses

Miss Petro

Hay First French

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen

Smart Zanolena Neat
Famous Friday
Streakin Sydney
Winridge Sierra
Feature Me Jettin
Mystery

Colonel Jet Tucker
Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Command The Casino
Ima Major HotToTrot
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

Dominant Brennas Kid
Louie

Rooster

Flexin Honey Badger
TLS Fairest Of All

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Sheeza Dazzlin Cash
For Some Jess

18.518
18.537
18.753
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.575
15.636
15.741
15.763
15.877

15.96

16.101
16.148

16.15
16.189
16.219
16.257
16.271
16.284
16.291
16.348
16.386
16.552

16.652
16.673
16.688
16.703
16.722
16.726
16.742
16.808
16.896
16.897
17.035

17.092
17.232
17.408
17.512
17.532
17.627
17.713
17.922

Winnings

$177.44
$155.24
$110.88

$159.69
$139.71
$99.79

$136.03
$119.01
$85.01

$118.29
$103.49
§73.92



Jordan Stackhouse
Megan Slosser

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 AumilJochim
Aspen Ruegger
Ashlynn Burns
Peyton May
Division Il

1 Aspen Ruegger
Piper Jablonski
Morgan McCombs
Addyson Currier
Division Il

1 Elizabeth Gildersleeve

Olivia Pullen
Shelby Lund
Division IV

1 Katelyn Schoen

Elizabeth Gildersleeve

Addison Heinemann

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Aspen Ruegger
Peyton May
Aspen Ruegger
Morgan McCombs
Division Il

1 Addyson Currier
Division Il

1 Katelyn Schoen
Division IV

1 Addison Heinemann

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Deanna Nelson
Division Il

1 Nacole Johnson
Amber Lee
Liz Woods
Division Il

1 Joan Cooper
Marla Jochim

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |

Beaus Rockstar
My Harts The Judge

Horse's Name

Watch The Rainbow
Miss Petro

Sixes High Hand
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen

Smart Zanolena Neat

SX Lea Leo Drift

Mystery

Professor Olena

Hank (2pm)

Ripsy Doll Hancock (2pm)
Mahogany Breeze (12pm)
Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Leah (2pm)

Moxie (10am)

Horse's Name

Miss Petro

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Smart Zanolena Neat
Mystery

Professor Olena

Miss Bullywood "Reba"

Moxie (10am)

Horse's Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Feature Me Jettin

Smarty Pants On Fire
Douglas

Winston

OS Flashn Dueces

Horse's Name

no time
no time

Time

16.101
16.348

16.48
16.552

16.652
16.687

16.726
16.861

17.286
17.411
17.475
17.627
19.361
20.231
Time
16.348
16.552
16.652
16.726
16.861

17.627

20.231

Time
16.219
16.722
17.165
17.165
17.289
17.308

Time

Winnings

$58.80

$52.92

$45.08

$39.20

Winnings

$29.40

$26.46
$22.54

$19.60

Winnings

$31.93

$28.55

$§23.52

Winnings



1 Deanna Nelson
Division Il
1 Nacole Johnson

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Morgan McCombs
Division Il

1 Bailey Enloe
Division IV

1 Hailey Ferris

2 Abilgail Pullen
Addison Heinemann
Katelyn Raines
Laurel Schmidgall
Garland Burdock
Catherine Borland
Courtney Scott
Lisa Smith
Kaytie Henricks
Brittni DeVault
Brittany Kent
Valorie Kirchem

Novice 4D 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Morgan McCombs
Division Il

1 Bailey Enloe
Division IV

1 Abilgail Pullen
Addison Heinemann
Katelyn Raines
Garland Burdock
Courtney Scott
Brittni DeVault
Valorie Kirchem

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name

Megan Townsend
Carla Hann
Brandy Groce
Jessica Gilbert
Kym VanBergen
Ainsley Sauvageau
Megan Townsend
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OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Megan Townsend

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Feature Me Jettin

Horse's Name
Mystery
TLS Fairest Of All

Put On The Shine (2pm)
Codys Midnight Dolls (2pm)
Moxie (10am)

JV Jess Splashing (2pm)
Cutter (12pm)

Bounder (12pm)

Peaches (10am)

Denali (10am)

Sliding N Hot (10am)
Stretford End (2pm)

Sweet Dream Demon (12pm)
Bentley (10am)

Shelby (10am)

Horse's Name
Mystery
TLS Fairest Of All

Codys Midnight Dolls (2pm)
Moxie (10am)

JV Jess Splashing (2pm)
Bounder (12pm)

Denali (10am)

Sweet Dream Demon (12pm)
Shelby (10am)

Horse's Name
Renumeration
Chicadee Dommand
Zee

Cowboy Swagger
Hay First French
Famous Friday

For Some Jess

Horse's Name
Renumeration

16.219

16.722

Time

16.726

17.532

18.339
19.012
19.133
19.731
20.266
20.415
20.708
21.388
21.457
21.484
25.388
27.014
no time

Time

16.726

17.532

19.012
19.133
19.731
20.415
21.388
25.388
no time

Time

15.96
16.123
16.148
16.271
16.386
16.673
17.922

Time
15.96

$15.63

$12.37

Winnings
$82.33
$73.60

$32.45
$21.62

Winnings
$49.40
$44.16

$32.44

Winnings
$58.80
$51.45
$36.75

Winnings
$58.80



2 Carla Hann

3 Brandy Groce

4 Jessica Gilbert

5 Kym VanBergen

6 Ainsley Sauvageau
7 Megan Townsend

OBRA 3500 1st and 2nd Race

Chicadee Dommand
Zee

Cowboy Swagger
Hay First French
Famous Friday

For Some Jess

moved to OBRA Open 1st and 2nd Race

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name

Cassandra Schrunk
Dani Grant

Peyton May
Morgan McCombs
Winter Palmateer
Kenna West
Valerie James
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OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Cassandra Schrunk
2 Dani Grant
3 Peyton May
4 Morgan McCombs
5 Winter Palmateer

Horse's Name
Frenchmans Young Gun
CDs Duns N Roses

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Mystery

Dominant Brennas Kid
Hey Guyz Im A Keeper
HR Famously Smooth

Horse's Name
Frenchmans Young Gun
CDs Duns N Roses

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Mystery

Dominant Brennas Kid

16.123
16.148
16.271
16.386
16.673
17.922

Time
15.636
16.291
16.552
16.726
17.092
17.133

no time

Time
15.636
16.291
16.552
16.726
17.092

$51.45
$36.75

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00



